

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.38 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>Advocate Amita Bond i/by Advocate A.M. Gokhale Present for Appellant.</p> <p><u>CORAM : V.R. KACHARE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u></p> <p>Date : 19th June, 2018</p> <p>Learned Advocate for the Appellant states that Notice is being served to Respondent No.1 by affixing copy of Notice on the conspicuous place of his property. Hence, Notice is duly served on Respondent No.1. Office to verify.</p> <p>S.O. for 3 weeks.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 19.06.18</p>	